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Good morning Gail —

I Just spoke with Tracy regarding our summer camp trip bus needs. Please see below for the list of bus trips and the
approximate pick-up and drop-off times, On nice weather days we will leave from Rabkin Park (the bus usually mests the
kids on Hendricks) and on inclement weather days we will leave from the Hannah Caldwell cafeterta. We will have 30
children in the program and approximately 6-8 staff, Last year we also sent a form letter to the business administrator, if |
need o do that as well to get formal approval please advise. Thank you!

. Wéd July 3, 11:30-2:00pm, Glassworks Studio in Morristown
»  FriJuly 5, 9:30-12:00pm, KOC Pgol in Union
¢ Tue July 8, 11:30-2:00pm, Union Sports Arena in Union
»  Wed July 10, 9:30am-12:30pm, Launch Trampaline in Linden
| »  Friduly 12, 9:30-12:00pm, KOC Pool in Union
»  Mon July 15, 10:30-1:30pm, Linden Lanes in Linden
»  Thur July 18, 10:30-2:30pm, Somerset Patriots in Bridgewater
s FriJduly 19, 9:30-12:00pm, KOC Poal in Union
s Tue July 23, 11:30-2:00pm, Union Sports Arena in Union
s FriJuly 26, 9:30-12:00pm, KOC Pool in Union
+  Tue July 30, 9:30am-12:30pm, L.aunch Trampoline in Linden
«  Wed July 31, 10:30-2:30pm, Somerset Patriots in Bridgewater
s Fri Aug 2, 9:30-12:00pm, KOG Pool in Union
» Tue Aug 6, 11:30-2:00pm, Glassworks Studio in Morristown
e  Wed Aug 7, 10:30-1:30pm, Linden Lanes in Linden

e Fri Aug 9, 9:30-12:00pm, KOC Poal in Union
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